0
9
 2
0
2
4
D R Y T E C H ®
M E T A L  C U T T I N G  S A W  B L A D E S

2 ]
without slot & resin
Time (s)
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 137 - 355 [mm] | 53/8- 14 [“]
max. rotational speed 1.800 - 4.200 [min-1]
kerf 1,50 - 2,20 [mm] | 0.59 - 1.34 [“]
pin holes customizable
+  R E D U C T I O N  R I N G S
30 x 25,4 x 1,2 720RING30x25.4
25,4 x 16 x 1,2 720RING25.4x16
20 x 16 x 1,2 720RING20x16
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Ø bore kerf teeth max. rpm t. shape application reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch
137 5 3/8 20 0.79 1,50 .059 30 4.000 VVC stainless steel 72113730I
150 6    20 0.79 1,50 .059 42 4.000 VVC stainless steel 72115042I
160 6 1/4 30* 1.18 1,80 .071 32 4.200 VN steel 72016032
165 6 1/2 20 0.79 1,70 .067 48 4.000 VVC stainless steel 72116548I
180 7    30* 1.18 1,85 .073 36 4.000 VN steel 72018036
180 7    20 0.79 1,85 .073 36 4.000 VN steel 72118036
180 7    20 0.79 1,60 .063 48 4.000 ATB steel 72118048S
180 7    20 0.79 2,00 .079 48 4.000 Y steel & stainless steel 72118048YS
192 7 1/2 20 0.79 1,85 .073 48 4.000 W steel (thin) 719248
192 7 1/2 20 0.79 1,85 .073 48 4.000 DZ aluminum 719248A
192 7 1/2 20 0.79 1,85 .073 70 4.000 VN metal sheets 719270
200 8    30* 1.18 1,90 .075 40 3.800 VN steel 72020040
200 8    30* 1.18 1,90 .075 60 3.800 VN steel (thin) 72020060
203 8    25,4 1 1,90 .075 42 3.800 Y stainless steel 72120342I
203 8    25,4 1 1,90 .075 48 3.800 DZ aluminum 72120048A
203 8    25,4 1 1,70 .067 54 3.800 VVC stainless steel (cordless) 72120354I
203 8    25,4 1 1,90 .075 70 3.800 VN steel (thin wall) 72120070
210 8 1/4 30* 1.18 2,00 .079 42 3.600 VN steel 72021042
210 8 1/4 30* 1.18 2,00 .079 64 3.600 VN steel (thin wall) 72021064
230 9    30* 1.18 2,00 .079 48 3.000 VN steel 72023048
230 9    30* 1.18 2,00 .079 60 3.000 DZ aluminum 72023060
230 9    30* 1.18 2,00 .079 68 3.000 VN steel (thin) 72023068
230 9    25,4 1 2,00 .079 48 3.000 VN steel 72123048
230 9    25,4 1 2,00 .079 48 3.000 Y steel & stainless steel 72123048I
230 9    25,4 1 2,00 .079 60 3.000 DZ aluminum 72123060
230 9    25,4 1 2,00 .079 68 3.000 VN steel (thin) 72123068
230 9    25,4 1 2,00 .079 84 3.000 VN metal sheets 72123084
255 10    25,4 1 2,00 .079 60 2.200 W steel 600598

• highest durability
• best cut quality
• resharpenable up to 5 times due to generous carbide
teeth
• highest quality carbide / cermet
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 100 - 730 [mm] | 4 - 29 [“]
cutting speed max. 1.800 [m/min]
feed speed max. 6.000 [mm/min]
kerf 1 - 4 [mm] | .039 - .157 [“]
center hole customer specific
pin holes customer specific
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Ø bore kerf teeth t.shape application reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch
100 4 20 0.79 1 .039 40 TCG thin steel DTS1002040
100 4     20 0.79 1,6 .063 22 TCG steel DTS1002022
100 4 20 0.79 2,5 .098 26 TCG steel DTS1002026
110 4 3/8 20 0.79 1,6 .063 24 TCG steel DTS1102024
110 4 3/8 20 0.79 1,6 .063 36 VVC stainless DTS1102036
125 5     20 0.79 1,6 .063 28 TCG steel DTS1252028
125 5     20 0.79 1,5 .059 30 TCG steel DTS1252030
255 10 25,4 1.00 2 .079 60 TCG steel DTS2550600002
255 10 25,4 1.00 2 .079 66 Y steel - thin DTS2550661003
305 12 25,4 1.00 2,2 .087 60 W steel DTS3050600002
305 12 25,4 1.00 2 .079 72 VVC steel and stainless DTS3050720002C
305 12 25,4 1.00 3 .118 72 VVC cast iron DTS3050720003C
305 12     25,4 1.00 2,2 .087 80 W steel - thin DTS3050801003
355 14 25,4 1.00 2,2 .087 90 Y steel & stainless - thin DTS3550901004
355 14 25,4 1.00 2,2 .087 72 K steel & stainless DTS3550721003
355 14 25,4 1.00 2,2 .087 66 W steel DTS3550660002
405 16 25,4 1.00 2,5 .098 80 W steel DTS4050800002
405 16 25,4 1.00 2,5 .098 102 Y steel & stainless DTS4051021003
455 18 50 1.97 3,4 .134 100 W steel DTS4551000002
455 18 50 1.97 3,4 .134 120 Y steel & stainless DTS4551201003
560 22 50 1.97 3,6 .142 120 W steel DTS5601200002
560 22 50 1.97 3,6 .142 132 Y steel & stainless DTS5601321003
630 25 60 2.36 4 .157 140 W steel DTS6301400002
630 25 60 2.36 4 .157 150 Y steel & stainless DTS6301501003
630 25 60 2.36 4 .157 210 W steel DTS6302100002
680 27 60 2.36 4 .157 140 W steel DTS6801400002
680 27 60 2.36 4 .157 150 Y steel DTS6801501003
680 27 60 2.36 4 .157 210 W steel DTS6802100002
700 28 60 2.36 4 .157 210 W steel DTS7002100002
730 29 60 2.36 4 .157 210 W steel DTS7302100002
* Special sizes on request
0 3  D R Y T E C H ®  T C T  N S F - S P E C I A L  C O AT E D  S A W  B L A D E S  F O R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L
+  D E S C R I P T I O N
The NSF saw blades are processed with an aluminum-titanium-chromium nitride layer, so that they are

• eco friendly dry cut technology
• lower friction - up to 3 times higher durability
• no tarnishing of materials
• lower cost/cut than standard saw blades
• resharpenable up to 5 times
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Material AITICrN (Stacked)
Microhardness HV 0,05 3.000 +/- 30
Coefficient of friction against
steel 100Cr6 0,4
Maximale operating temperature 800° C / 1.470°F
Thickness 2 - 4 µm
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Ø bore kerf teeth max. rpm t.shape application reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch
230 8 25,4 1 2 .079 48 3.000 Y stainless steel 72123048NSF
255 10 25,4 1 2 .079 66 2.200 Y stainless steel 600654NSF
320 12 5/8 25,4 1 2,2 .087 84 1.800 Y stainless steel 608276NSF
355 14 25,4* 1* 2,2 .087 90 1.800 Y stainless steel 600570NSF
405 16 25,4 1 2,5 .098 102 1.800 Y stainless steel DTS4051021003NSF
455 18 50 2 3,4 .134 120 1.800 Y stainless steel DTS4551201003NSF
560 22 50 2 3,6 .142 132 1.800 Y stainless steel DTS5601321003NSF
* with pin bore (4/11/TK 55 mm)
S E R V I C E
B
b

• maximum noise reduction
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 100 - 600 [mm] 4 - 24 [“]
feed speed max. 6.000 [mm/min]
feed rate fz 0,01 - 0,02 mm/tooth
kerf 1.8 - 4.2 [mm] | .071 - .165 [“]
center hole customer specific
pin holes 2 | 11 | 63
(or customer specific)
TFP TFN
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Ø bore kerf teeth max.
rpm
reference (TFP) reference (TFN)
mm inch mm inch mm inch
100 4    20 0.79 1,8 .071 30 16.000 AL100030 AL100030N
100 4    20 0.79 2,5 .098 16 16.000 AL100016 AL100016N
100 4    20 0.79 3,0 .118 16 16.000 AL100316 AL100316N
110 4 3/8 20 0.79 1,8 .071 30 16.000 AL110030 AL110030N
125 5    20 0.79 1,8 .071 36 13.000 AL125036 AL125036N
125 5    22 0.87 3,0 .118 16 13.000 AL125016 AL125016N
160 6 1/4 22 0.87 3,0 .118 16 9.000 AL160016 AL160016N
200 8 30 1.18 3.0 / 2.0 .118/.079 60 8.000 AL20030060 AL20030060N
216 8 1/2 30 1.18 3.0 / 2.0 .118/.079 60 7.000 AL21630060 AL21630060N
250 10 30 1.18 3.2 / 2.2 .126/.087 60 7.000 AL25030060 AL25030060N
250 10 32 1.26 3.2 / 2.2 .126/.087 60 7.000 AL25032060 AL25032060N
250 10 30 1.18 3.2 / 2.2 .126/.087 80 7.000 AL25030080 AL25030080N
250 10 32 1.26 3.2 / 2.2 .126/.087 80 7.000 AL25032080 AL25032080N
300 12 30 1.18 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.087 72 6.000 AL30030072 AL30030072N
300 12 32 1.26 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.094 72 6.000 AL30032072 AL30032072N
300 12 30 1.18 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.094 84 6.000 AL30030084 AL30030084N
300 12 32 1.26 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.094 84 6.000 AL30032084 AL30032084N
300 12 30 1.18 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.094 96 6.000 AL30030096 AL30030096N
300 12 32 1.26 3.2 / 2.4 .126/.094 96 6.000 AL30032096 AL30032096N
350 14 30 1.18 3.4 / 2.8 .126/.094 84 5.000 AL35030084 AL35030084N
350 14 32 1.26 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 84 5.000 AL35032084 AL35032084N
350 14 30 1.18 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 96 5.000 AL35030096 AL35030096N
350 14 32 1.26 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 96 5.000 AL35032096 AL35032096N
350 14 30 1.18 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 108 5.000 AL35030108 AL35030108N
350 14 32 1.26 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 108 5.000 AL35032108 AL35032108N
400 16 30 1.18 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 96 4.500 AL40030096 AL40030096N
400 16 32 1.26 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 96 4.500 AL40032096 AL40032096N
400 16 30 1.18 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 120 4.500 AL40030120 AL40030120N
400 16 32 1.26 3.4 / 2.8 .134/.110 120 4.500 AL40032120 AL40032120N
420 16 1/2 30 1.18 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 108 4.000 AL42030108 AL42030108N
420 16 1/2 32 1.26 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 108 4.000 AL42032108 AL42032108N
450 18 30 1.18 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 96 4.000 AL45030096 AL45030096N
450 18 32 1.26 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 96 4.000 AL45032096 AL45032096N
450 18 30 1.18 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 108 4.000 AL45030108 AL45030108N
450 18 32 1.26 3.8 / 3.0 .150/.118 108 4.000 AL45032108 AL45032108N
500 20 30 1.18 4.0 / 3.2 .157/.126 120 3.500 AL50030120 AL50030120N
500 20 32 1.26 4.0 / 3.2 .157/.126 120 3.500 AL50032120 AL50032120N
550 22 30 1.18 4.2 / 3.5 .157/.126 132 3.000 AL55030132 AL55030132N
550 22 32 1.26 4.2 / 3.5 .165/.138 132 3.000 AL55032132 AL55032132N
600 24 30 1.18 4.2 / 3.5 .165/.138 144 2.800 AL60030144 AL60030144N
600 24 32 1.26 4.2 / 3.5 .165/.138 144 2.800 AL60032144 AL60032144N
 * Special sizes on request
0 5  D R Y T E C H ®  T C T  L B S  I M P A C T  R E S I S TA N T  S A W  B L A D E S

• low friction
• material-saving, efficient and fast
• environmentally friendly, without coolant
• longer battery performance through innovative teeth
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 137 - 203 [mm] | 53/8 - 8 [“]
cutting speed max. 4.000 [m/min]
kerf 1,5 - 1,7 [mm] | .059 - .067 [“]
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
Ø bore kerf teeth max. rpm t. shape reference for machine
mm inch mm inch mm inch
137 5 3/8 20 0.79 1,5 .059 30 4000 VVC 72113730I Bosch, Milwaukee, Makita etc.
150 6    20 0.79 1,5 .059 42 4000 VVC 72115042I Makita, Milwaukee etc.
165 6 1/2 20 0.79 1,7 .067 48 4000 VVC 72116548I Metabo, Milwaukee, Hikoki, Hilti
203 8    25,4 1.00 1,7 .067 54 3800 VVC 72120354I Jepson Power 8203E
203 8    16 0.63 1,7 .067 54 3800 VVC 72120354IM Milwaukee
0 7  D R Y T E C H ®  T C T  M I L I N G  S A W  B L A D E S  F O R  M E TA L
+  D E S C R I P T I O N
Drytech® offers an extraordinary range of carbide-tipped
saw blades for a wide variety of applications. Our R&D

+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 100 - 160 [mm] | 4 - 6 [“]
cutting speed cutting: max. 4.000 [m/min]
milling: max. 200 [m/min]
kerf 1,0 - 3,0 [mm] | .039 - .118 [“]
+  C U T T I N G  P A R A M E T E R S  ( M I L L I N G )
Aluminum vc= 320 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
Steel vc= 125 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
Inox vc= 125 m/min fz= 0,029 mm
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
milling blades
Ø kerf teeth max. speed
m / min
t. shape reference
mm inch mm inch
100 4 3,0 .118 26 200 TCG DTS100326
125 5 3,0 .118 26 200 TCG DTS125326
160 6 3,0 .118 28 200 TCG DTS160328
100 4 2,5 .098 26 200 TCG DTS10026S
160 6 3,0 .118 28 200 TCG DTS16028S
100 4 2,5 .098 16 200 TCG DTS10016A
100 4 3,0 .118 16 200 TCG DTS10016A1
125 5 3,0 .118 16 200 TCG DTS12516A
160 6 3,0 .118 16 200 TCG DTS16016A
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
cutting blades
Ø kerf teeth max. speed
m / min
t. shape reference
mm inch mm inch
100 4 1,0 .039 40 4.000 TCG DTS10040TS
100 4 1,6 .063 22 4.000 TCG DTS10022S
110 41/2 1,6 .063 24 4.000 TCG DTS11024S
110 41/2 1,6 .063 36 4.000 VVC DTS10036ST
125 4 1,6 .063 28 4.000 TCG DTS12528S
125 4 1,5 .059 30 4.000 VVC DTS12530ST
100 4 1,8 .071 30 4.000 TCG DTS10030A
110 41/2 1,8 .071 30 4.000 TCG DTS11030A
125 5 1,8 .071 36 4.000 TCG DTS12536A
0 8  D R Y T E C H ®  T C T  A U R O R A  S A W  B L A D E S
F O R  C A R B O N  F I B E R  R E I N F O R C E D  P L A S T I C S
+  D E S C R I P T I O N
Machining of carbon-fiber-reinforced plastics is currently

+  A D V A N TA G E S
• clean cutting edge
• prevent delamination due to finest pitch
• less dust volume
• material saving through thin cut technology
• less heat development due to lower cutting resistance
+  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
saw blade diameter 70 - 405 [mm] | 23/4 - 16 [“]
feed speed 4.000 - 15.000 [mm/min]
cutting speed 3.000 [m/min]
kerf 1 - 2,5 [mm] | .039 - .1 [“]
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
wall thickness up to 10 mm
Ø bore kerf blade body teeth reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
70 2 3/4 22,2 0.87 1 .039 0,9 .035 60 AURDTS07060
80 3 22,2 0.87 1 .039 0,9 .035 68 AURDTS08068
115 4 1/2 22,2 0.87 1 .039 0,9 .035 100 AURDTS115100
120 4 3/4 22,2 0.87 1 .039 0,9 .035
60 AURDTS120060
6    AURDTS120080
7 1/2 AURDTS120100
150 6 25,4 1.00 1 .039 0,94 .037
80 AURDTS150080
10    AURDTS150100
12    AURDTS150120
192 7 1/2 20,0 0.79 1 .039 0,94 .037 160 AURDTS192160
200 8   30,0 1.18 1,2 .047 0,94 .037 180 AURDTS200180
255 10 25,4 1.00 1,4 .055 1,2 .047 220 AURDTS255220
305 12 30,0 1.18 1,6 .063 1,4 .055 260 AURDTS305260
355 14 25,4 1.00 2,0 .079 1,7 .067 300 AURDTS355300
405 16 30,0 1.18 2,5 .098 2,25 .089 280 AURDTS405280
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
+  P R O D U C T  R A N G E
wall thickness greater than 10 mm
Ø bore kerf blade body teeth reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
250 10 30 1.18 4 .157 3 .118 80 AURDTS250080
305 12 30 1.18 4 .157 3 .118 100 AURDTS305100
355 14 30 1.18 4 .157 3 .118 120 AURDTS355120
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
0 9  T H R O W  A W AY  T C T  C A R B I D E  T I P P E D  S A W  B L A D E S
F O R  S O L I D  M AT E R I A L S  A N D  T H I C K  W A L L E D  T U B E S
+  W H I C H  S P E E D  F O R  W H I C H  M AT E R I A L ?